
40

39

38

37

44

45

46

1

2

17

18 16

819575N

819600N

819625N

98.63

97.13

1
00
.0

101.5

10
1.
0

10
0.
5

99.5

99.5

99.0

9
9
.
0

98.5

98.5

98.0

9
8
.
0

97
.5

97.
0

96.5

96.0

MB

Project Name:

Cad Drawing No:

Checked by: Date:

Rev:

PlotScale:
1:100

Datum:

Drawn by: Date:
03/03/2023

Client:

10250 Corrybrannan Ballybay_TOPOOSGM15

Grid: Ordnance Survey Ref
IRISH TRANSVERSE MERCATOR

on A0
MK 03/03/2023

0 First Realese

Monaghan Co  Co.

Corrybrannan Ballybay

Existing Site Layout

0

03/03/2023 MB MK

Building Foundation

Tree (spread varies)

Bush (spread varies)
Traffic Light

Foul Manhole

Vent Pipe

Telegraph Pole
Threshold Level

Stop Valve

Survey Station

Soffit Level

Road Sign

Rodding Eye

Post

Vegetation Line
Hedge

Ditch

French Drain

Fence

Open Building

Gate
Bottom of Bank
Top of Bank

Overhead Line

Road Edge (no kerb)

Inspection Cover

Marker
Manhole
Lamp Post
Invert Level

Gas Valve

Floor Level
Fire Hydrant

Earthing Rod

Electricity Pole
Electrical IC

Gully

Down Pipe

Telecom IC

Bus Stop
Bollard

Borehole
Air Valve

LEGEND:

Anchor Point
Building

Kerb Bottom

Top of Wall level

Trash Bin

Control Box

Eave Level

Ridge Level

Spot Level

Post Box

TV IC

Water Level

Door

Crash Barrier

Change Surface

Footpath

Miscellaneous
(structure) Line

Bench

Kerb Bottom

Road Center Line
Railway

Steps

Verge
Wall

Track

Canopy

Pipeline

Telecom Underground
Electric Underground

TV Underground

Foul Underground
Gas Underground

Storm Underground
Water Underground

with Cover
and Invert Level

Storm Manhole
with Cover
and Invert Level

Unknown Underground

PART OF ECC GROUP

ECC

1353-D

Site
Notice

1

Site
Notice

2

Site
Location

Boundaried
Red

Site
Ownership
Boundaried

Blue


